
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
02 

331 
2 

48 
18 
10 

096 
991 

8 
76 
66 
82 
16 

26A 
167 
86 
28 
60 

116 
22 
09 
1 

54 

Name 
Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 
John Reisman 
Travis Engen 
Jeronimo Guzman 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Stuart  Wiltshire 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Thomas Gruber/Marco Seefried 
Tim Day Jr/Wyatt Foster 
Bruce Ledoux/Victor Spivak 
Will Lin/Kenton Kock 
Marco Cirone 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Tony Ferraro 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 
Paul LaHaye/Dave House 
Bob Corliss/Will Edwards 
Mark Brannon/Matt Graham 
Juan Gonzalez/Butch Leitzinger 
Paul Marino/Steven McAleer 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Robert Blain/Robert Moreno 
Tim Pappas 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-1 
C-9 
C-9 
C-1 
C-7 
C-9 
C-3 
C-9 
C-3 
C-X  
C-9 
C-10 
C-9 
C-3 
C-9 
C-3 
C-9 
C-11 
C-1 
C-2 
C-11 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
1 
3 
1 
4 
2 
1 
5 
1 
6 
3 
7 
4 
8 
1 
5 
1 
2 

Laps 
6 
7 
4 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
3 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:50.886 
1:56.286 
1:57.589 
2:02.566 
2:03.075 
2:03.323 
2:04.178 
2:05.384 
2:05.698 
2:06.690 
2:08.126 
2:09.025 
2:09.763 
2:11.531 
2:11.914 
2:12.114 
2:12.961 
2:14.169 
2:15.533 
2:16.729 
2:16.861 
2:30.212 
2:30.235 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2021 Acura ARX05 3500 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trofeo 5200 
2017 Ligier JS/P3 4200 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT 6300 
2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 4500 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2016 Ligier JSP/315 5000 
2019 Lamborghini Huracan 5500 
2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3R 4000 
2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2012 Honda ARX-03b LMP 2800 
1998 Porsche 993 GT2R EVO 3800 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 

Color 
Red/Black 
Red/White 
Silver/Red 
Green/Orange 
Orange/Green 
Black 
Black 
Black 
Black/Red 
Black/Green 
White/Red 
Green/Black 
White/Blue 
Red 
Grey/Red 
Green 
Black 
Black 
White/Blue 
Yellow 
Blue 
Black 
White 
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Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 
Group C 

Classic 12 Group C Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:59:59 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

11/30/2023 11:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

66 
60 
16 
10 

191 
26A 
82 

096 
1 

09 
991 
116 
18 
90 
02 

331 
48 
54 
86 
2 

22 
8 

28 
76 

167 

Name 

Will Lin/Kenton Kock 
Mark Brannon/Matt Graham 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Stuart  Wiltshire 
Andres Leon 
Tony Ferraro 
Marco Cirone 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Robert Blain/Robert Moreno 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Thomas Gruber/Marco Seefried 
Juan Gonzalez/Butch Leitzinger 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Lars Erik Nielsen 
Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 
John Reisman 
Jeronimo Guzman 
Tim Pappas 
Paul LaHaye/Dave House 
Travis Engen 
Paul Marino/Steven McAleer 
Tim Day Jr/Wyatt Foster 
Bob Corliss/Will Edwards 
Bruce Ledoux/Victor Spivak 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 

Class 

C-3 
C-3 
C-9 
C-1 
C-X  
C-10 
C-X  
C-7 
C-2 
C-1 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 
C-5 
C-1 
C-1 
C-9 
C-11 
C-3 
C-1 
C-11 
C-3 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
3 
4 
5 
1 
3 
5 
2 
4 
6 
7 
8 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Best Tm 

2:01.553 
2:06.750 
2:07.968 
1:56.028 
2:11.608 

2:07.872 
2:04.571 
2:01.655 
2:08.401 
2:01.329 
2:05.114 
2:03.000 
2:03.798 
1:49.018 
2:00.894 
2:04.823 
2:11.407 

Car Info 

2017 Ligier JS/P3 4200 
2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT 6300 
2021 Acura ARX05 3500 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 4500 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2012 Honda ARX-03b LMP 2800 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2021 Porsche 991 GT3R 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
1988 Porsche 962C 3200 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
1998 Porsche 993 GT2R EVO 3800 
2016 Ligier JSP/315 5000 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500 
2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 
2019 Lamborghini Huracan 5500 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trofeo 5200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 

Hometown 
Vancouver BC 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Barrington IL 

US 

Hopewell NJ 

Mississauga ON 

Bolton ON 

Canton MA 

Janesville WI 

Deer Island FL 

Punta Gorda FL 

Irving TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Vedbaek DK 

Dallas TX 

Ft Myers FL 

PBG FL 

Boston MA 

Marquette MI 

Weston CT 

Boston MA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Monterey CA 

Southborough MA 

Jupiter FL 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/1/2023 1:35:55 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

18.102 

Avg. Speed 

96.067 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.018 

Best Speed 

123.503 

Best Lap by 

02 - Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 

Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 

Group C 

Classic 12 Group C Qual Race  

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:04:59 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/1/2023 13:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
02 
10 
66 

991 
096 
116 
60 
82 
86 
16 
54 

191 
26A 
48 
1 

331 
90 
18 
2 

09 
22 
8 

28 
76 

167 

Name 
Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 
Stuart  Wiltshire 
Will Lin/Kenton Koch 
Thomas Gruber/Marco Seefried 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Juan Gonzalez/Butch Leitzinger 
Mark Brannon/Matt Graham 
Marco Cirone 
Paul LaHaye/Dave House 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Tim Pappas 
Andres Leon 
Tony Ferraro 
Jeronimo Guzman 
Robert Blain/Robert Moreno 
John Reisman 
Lars Erik Nielsen 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Travis Engen 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Paul Marino/Steven McAleer 
Tim Day Jr/Wyatt Foster 
Bob Corliss/Will Edwards 
Bruce Ledoux/Victor Spivak 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-3 
C-9 
C-7 
C-9 
C-3 
C-X  
C-3 
C-9 
C-11 
C-X  
C-10 
C-9 
C-2 
C-1 
C-5 
C-9 
C-1 
C-1 
C-11 
C-3 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
14 
6 
4 
4 
1 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
3 
1 
5 
4 
5 
2 
4 
6 
7 
8 

Total Tm 
42:14.315 
43:53.290 
43:29.799 
43:48.264 
44:56.839 
44:16.871 
42:18.361 
42:25.874 
43:01.957 
43:42.038 
43:18.090 
42:57.424 
43:06.696 
19:06.737 
14:45.489 
14:47.073 
18:52.759 

0.996 

Best Tm 
1:50.473 
1:55.483 
1:59.461 
2:01.972 
2:04.039 
2:05.567 
2:05.748 
2:07.084 
2:11.006 
2:02.903 
2:12.631 
2:12.196 
2:11.450 
2:07.931 
2:42.800 
2:16.550 

18:51.586 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2021 Acura ARX05 3500 
2017 Ligier JS/P3 4200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2021 Porsche 991 GT3R 
2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2016 Ligier JSP/315 5000 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT 6300 
1998 Porsche 993 GT2R EVO 3800 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 4500 
2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2012 Honda ARX-03b LMP 2800 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
1988 Porsche 962C 3200 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500 
2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 
2019 Lamborghini Huracan 5500 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trofeo 5200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
DK 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 

Color 
Red/Black 
Black 
White/Red 
Black 
Black 
White/Blue 
Black 
Green/Black 
Green 
White/Blue 
White 
Grey 
Red 
Green/Orange 
Black 
Red/White 
Beige 
Orange/Green 
Silver/Red 
Blue 
Yellow 
Black/Red 
Black 
Black/Green 
Grey/Red 
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Car #94 – No transponder lap times not valid
Car #137 – Short pitstop 30” penalty plus shortage 4.581”
Car #37 – Short pitstop 30” penalty plus shortage 8.856” 

Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 
Group C 

Classic 12 Group C Race 1  

Race (42:00 Time) started at 11:59:35 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/2/2023 12:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
10 
02 
66 

991 
16 

096 
82 
60 

26A 
86 

116 
48 
18 
54 

191 
2 

09 
331 
22 
1 
8 

90 
28 
76 

167 

Name 
Stuart  Wiltshire 
Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 
Will Lin/Kenton Koch 
Thomas Gruber/Marco Seefried 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Marco Cirone 
Mark Brannon/Matt Graham 
Tony Ferraro 
Paul LaHaye/Dave House 
Juan Gonzalez/Butch Leitzinger 
Jeronimo Guzman 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Tim Pappas 
Andres Leon 
Travis Engen 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
John Reisman 
Paul Marino/Steven McAleer 
Robert Blain/Robert Moreno 
Tim Day Jr/Wyatt Foster 
Lars Erik Nielsen 
Bob Corliss/Will Edwards 
Bruce Ledoux/Victor Spivak 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-3 
C-9 
C-9 
C-7 
C-X  
C-3 
C-10 
C-3 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 
C-11 
C-X  
C-1 
C-1 
C-1 
C-11 
C-2 
C-3 
C-5 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 

Laps 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
17 
16 
14 
6 
5 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
1 
4 
1 
6 
7 
8 

Total Tm 
42:05.737 
42:30.993 
42:25.259 
42:56.269 
43:03.451 
43:05.580 
44:06.774 
42:43.884 
42:56.111 
43:05.155 
42:55.438 
42:07.840 
43:52.991 
18:06.856 
13:52.503 

Best Tm 
1:54.692 
1:57.137 
2:00.725 
2:02.445 
2:02.349 
2:05.200 
2:07.167 
2:09.753 
2:09.627 
2:10.881 
2:11.014 
2:03.467 
2:04.124 
2:10.694 
2:11.393 

Car Info 
2021 Acura ARX05 3500 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2017 Ligier JS/P3 4200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT 6300 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 
2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 4500 
2016 Ligier JSP/315 5000 
2021 Porsche 991 GT3R 
2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
1998 Porsche 993 GT2R EVO 3800 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500 
2012 Honda ARX-03b LMP 2800 
2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 
1988 Porsche 962C 3200 
2019 Lamborghini Huracan 5500 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trofeo 5200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
DK 
US 
US 
US 

Color 
Black 
Red/Black 
White/Red 
Black 
White/Blue 
Black 
Green/Black 
Black 
Red 
Green 
White/Blue 
Green/Orange 
Orange/Green 
White 
Grey 
Silver/Red 
Blue 
Red/White 
Yellow 
Black 
Black/Red 
Beige 
Black 
Black/Green 
Grey/Red 

Printed: 12/2/2023 3:52:40 PM 
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Car #82 – Short pitstop 30” penalty plus shortage 6.580”

Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 
Group C 

Classic 12 Group C Race 2  

Race started at 15:00:57 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/2/2023 15:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
02 
10 
66 
18 
16 
48 

096 
116 
991 
86 
60 

26A 
82 
2 

09 
331 
22 
54 
1 
8 

90 
28 
76 

167 
191 

Name 
Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 
Stuart  Wiltshire 
Will Lin/Kenton Koch 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Jeronimo Guzman 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Juan Gonzalez/Butch Leitzinger 
Thomas Gruber/Marco Seefried 
Paul LaHaye/Dave House 
Mark Brannon/Matt Graham 
Tony Ferraro 
Marco Cirone 
Travis Engen 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
John Reisman 
Paul Marino/Steven McAleer 
Tim Pappas 
Robert Blain/Robert Moreno 
Tim Day Jr/Wyatt Foster 
Lars Erik Nielsen 
Bob Corliss/Will Edwards 
Bruce Ledoux/Victor Spivak 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 
Andres Leon 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-3 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 
C-7 
C-9 
C-9 
C-3 
C-3 
C-10 
C-X  
C-1 
C-1 
C-1 
C-11 
C-11 
C-2 
C-3 
C-5 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 
C-X  

Laps 
21 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
17 
9 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
2 
3 
1 
1 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
6 
7 
8 
2 

Total Tm 
42:27.653 
42:46.835 
43:09.451 
43:10.217 
43:16.346 
43:19.824 
43:24.430 
43:42.445 
43:42.522 
43:44.333 
43:59.101 
42:46.897 
21:56.910 

Best Tm 
1:50.336 
1:56.316 
1:58.463 
2:05.090 
2:03.052 
2:04.088 
2:05.394 
2:05.931 
2:04.127 
2:12.503 
2:07.153 
2:17.569 
2:08.573 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2021 Acura ARX05 3500 
2017 Ligier JS/P3 4200 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT 6300 
2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2021 Porsche 991 GT3R 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2016 Ligier JSP/315 5000 
2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 
2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 4500 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500 
1998 Porsche 993 GT2R EVO 3800 
2012 Honda ARX-03b LMP 2800 
2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 
1988 Porsche 962C 3200 
2019 Lamborghini Huracan 5500 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trofeo 5200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
DK 
US 
US 
US 
US 

Color 
Red/Black 
Black 
White/Red 
Orange/Green 
White/Blue 
Green/Orange 
Black 
White/Blue 
Black 
Green 
Black 
Red 
Green/Black 
Silver/Red 
Blue 
Red/White 
Yellow 
White 
Black 
Black/Red 
Beige 
Black 
Black/Green 
Grey/Red 
Grey 

Printed: 12/2/2023 6:47:14 PM 
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Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 
Group C 

Classic 12 Group C Race 3 

Race started at 17:59:47 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/2/2023 18:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
10 
02 
66 
18 

991 
096 
16 
48 
60 
86 
82 

116 
26A 

2 
09 

331 
22 
54 
1 
8 

90 
28 
76 

167 
191 

Name 
Stuart  Wiltshire 
Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 
Will Lin/Kenton Koch 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Thomas Gruber/Marco Seefried 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Jeronimo Guzman 
Mark Brannon/Matt Graham 
Paul LaHaye/Dave House 
Marco Cirone 
Juan Gonzalez/Butch Leitzinger 
Tony Ferraro 
Travis Engen 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
John Reisman 
Paul Marino/Steven McAleer 
Tim Pappas 
Robert Blain/Robert Moreno 
Tim Day Jr/Wyatt Foster 
Lars Erik Nielsen 
Bob Corliss/Will Edwards 
Bruce Ledoux/Victor Spivak 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 
Andres Leon 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-3 
C-9 
C-9 
C-7 
C-9 
C-9 
C-3 
C-3 
C-X  
C-9 
C-10 
C-1 
C-1 
C-1 
C-11 
C-11 
C-2 
C-3 
C-5 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 
C-X  

Laps 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
2 
3 
1 
5 
1 
3 
4 
5 
1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
6 
7 
8 
2 

Total Tm 
41:58.088 
42:02.468 
42:11.158 
42:43.452 
42:44.344 
42:48.060 
42:50.690 
43:26.012 
43:57.545 
42:42.282 
42:42.707 
43:10.340 
43:11.092 

Best Tm 
1:54.578 
1:55.100 
2:02.333 
2:03.917 
2:02.484 
2:04.266 
2:02.781 
2:03.768 
2:04.867 
2:10.051 
2:07.947 
2:10.255 
2:10.948 

Car Info 
2021 Acura ARX05 3500 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2017 Ligier JS/P3 4200 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT 6300 
2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 
2016 Ligier JSP/315 5000 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2021 Porsche 991 GT3R 
2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 4500 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500 
1998 Porsche 993 GT2R EVO 3800 
2012 Honda ARX-03b LMP 2800 
2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 
1988 Porsche 962C 3200 
2019 Lamborghini Huracan 5500 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trofeo 5200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
DK 
US 
US 
US 
US 

Color 
Black 
Red/Black 
White/Red 
Orange/Green 
Black 
Black 
White/Blue 
Green/Orange 
Black 
Green 
Green/Black 
White/Blue 
Red 
Silver/Red 
Blue 
Red/White 
Yellow 
White 
Black 
Black/Red 
Beige 
Black 
Black/Green 
Grey/Red 
Grey 
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Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 
Group C 

Classic 12 Group C Race 4 

Race started at 13:00:28 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/3/2023 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
4 
5 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
6 
7 
8 
4 
2 
4 
5 

No. 
02 
10 
66 

991 
096 
16 
60 

116 
86 

26A 
82 
48 
18 
54 

191 
1 

331 
90 

167 
76 
28 
8 

22 
09 
2 

Name 
Pierce Marshall/Eric Foss 
Stuart  Wiltshire 
Will Lin/Kenton Koch 
Thomas Gruber/Marco Seefried 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Mark Brannon/Matt Graham 
Juan Gonzalez/Butch Leitzinger 
Paul LaHaye/Dave House 
Tony Ferraro 
Marco Cirone 
Jeronimo Guzman 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Tim Pappas 
Andres Leon 
Robert Blain/Robert Moreno 
John Reisman 
Lars Erik Nielsen 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 
Bruce Ledoux/Victor Spivak 
Bob Corliss/Will Edwards 
Tim Day Jr/Wyatt Foster 
Paul Marino/Steven McAleer 
Wallis Owens/Kevin Owens 
Travis Engen 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-3 
C-9 
C-7 
C-9 
C-3 
C-9 
C-3 
C-10 
C-X  
C-9 
C-9 
C-11 
C-X  
C-2 
C-1 
C-5 
C-9 
C-9 
C-9 
C-3 
C-11 
C-1 
C-1 

Laps 
78 
77 
75 
74 
74 
73 
71 
71 
70 
67 
62 
60 
52 
22 
19 
4 
4 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
2:49:15.429 
2:50:43.950 
2:51:15.667 
2:53:11.399 
2:54:14.909 
2:52:52.525 
2:52:58.891 
2:54:05.094 
2:52:33.727 
2:52:00.796 
2:31:12.265 
2:28:00.413 
2:09:47.656 
1:01:24.946 

56:49.927 
14:45.489 
14:47.073 
18:52.759 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

11 Laps 
16 Laps 
18 Laps 
26 Laps 
56 Laps 
59 Laps 
74 Laps 
74 Laps 
77 Laps 
78 Laps 
78 Laps 
78 Laps 
78 Laps 
78 Laps 
78 Laps 
78 Laps 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac Dallara DPi 5473 
2021 Acura ARX05 3500 
2017 Ligier JS/P3 4200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT 6300 
2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 
2021 Porsche 991 GT3R 
2016 Ligier JSP/315 5000 
2011 Ferrari 458 GT3 4500 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
1998 Porsche 993 GT2R EVO 3800 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 4000 
2012 Honda ARX-03b LMP 2800 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
1988 Porsche 962C 3200 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2016 Lamborghini Huracan S/Trofeo 5200 
2019 Lamborghini Huracan 5500 
2015 Ligier JS/P3 5020 
2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 
2005 Audi R8 LMP 3600 

Color 
Red/Black 
Black 
White/Red 
Black 
Black 
White/Blue 
Black 
White/Blue 
Green 
Red 
Green/Black 
Green/Orange 
Orange/Green 
White 
Grey 
Black 
Red/White 
Beige 
Grey/Red 
Black/Green 
Black 
Black/Red 
Yellow 
Blue 
Silver/Red 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
DK 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
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RACE 1-4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 


